
The	Hack	Foundation
8605	Santa	Monica	Blvd	#86294	
West	Hollywood,	CA,	90069

FINANCIAL	STATEMENT	FOR:	BLUEPRINT	FRAMEWORK	2025-04-01	to	2025-04-30

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2025-04-01 PREVIOUS	BALANCE $0.00
2025-04-03 Donation	from	V3NCO txn_vgH4npM $1.00 $1.00
2025-04-03 Donation	from	Auri	(Layeredy	Software) txn_wNHA2Om $2.00 $3.00
2025-04-03 Donation	from	Emma txn_xQHd4EP $5.00 $8.00
2025-04-04 Donation	from	Phedona txn_rYHPXZg $20.00 $28.00
2025-04-04 Donation	from	Savvas txn_vgH4naG $5.00 $33.00
2025-04-04 Donation	from	Ditmar txn_QmH9zmo $10.00 $43.00
2025-04-07 Fiscal	sponsorship	for	3/31	to	4/6 txn_evHoRle -$3.01 $39.99
2025-04-07 Donation	from	Sn!ped txn_9KH7gaL $20.00 $59.99
2025-04-07 Donation	from	Rep	Graphics txn_MNH5eqe $5.00 $64.99
2025-04-07 Donation	from	Rep	Graphics txn_2zHOlWA $1.00 $65.99
2025-04-07 Donation	from	Luke txn_a8HMznd $5.00 $70.99
2025-04-07 Donation	from	Bradley	King	(ThatProgrammer) txn_GkHz86E $10.00 $80.99
2025-04-07 Donation	from	gmrrh	(Gomorrha	UG	(haftungsbeschränkt)) txn_LgHRGXb $40.00 $120.99
2025-04-07 Donation	from	Phedona txn_lZH5Pbk $20.00 $140.99
2025-04-07 Donation	from	Jelco txn_xQHd4v9 $5.00 $145.99
2025-04-07 Donation	from	Sam	Poder txn_qkHRQ9J $5.00 $150.99
2025-04-07 Donation	from	SOURCEXCHANGE	LTD txn_0eH8QL4 $40.00 $190.99
2025-04-07 Donation	from	Emma txn_lZH5PmJ $50.00 $240.99
2025-04-07 Donation	from	Galactic	Hosting txn_2zHOOYe $30.00 $270.99
2025-04-08 Donation	from	Lara txn_xQHddya $2.00 $272.99
2025-04-08 Donation	from	Nora txn_lZH55JP $20.00 $292.99
2025-04-09 Donation	from	Emma txn_0eH88pr $10.00 $302.99
2025-04-11 Donation	from	26BZ txn_yXHYVJb $10.00 $312.99
2025-04-14 Fiscal	sponsorship	for	4/7	to	4/13 txn_66HA2we -$19.11 $293.88
2025-04-25 Donation	from	Ditmar txn_LgHRzP9 $20.00 $313.88
2025-04-28 Fiscal	sponsorship	for	4/21	to	4/27 txn_OXH60Bo -$1.40 $312.48

WITHDRAWN:	$23.52.	DEPOSITED:	$336.00. $312.48

Blueprint	Framework	is	fiscally	sponsored	by	The	Hack	Foundation,	a	501(c)(3)	nonprofit	with	the	EIN	81-2908499.
The	above	transactions	are	from	Blueprint	Framework's	restricted-fund	provided	by	The	Hack	Foundation.


